
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ОПД.Ф.02.02 СОПРОТИВЛЕНИЕ МАТЕРИАЛОВ  
ТЕОРИЯ УПРУГОСТИ И ПЛАСТИЧНОСТИ 

ПЛАСТИНКИ. РЕШЕНИЯ НАВЬЕ 
Методические указания 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 2 

 

 



 

 3 

 



 

 4 

 



 

 5 

 



 

 6 

 



 

 7 

 



 

 8 

 



 

 9 

 



 

 10 

 



 

 11 

 



 

 12 

 



 

 13 

 



 

 14 

 



 

 15 

 



 

 16 

 



 

 17 

 


	ОПД.Ф.02.02 СОПРОТИВЛЕНИЕ МАТЕРИАЛОВ
	ОПД.Ф.02.02 СОПРОТИВЛЕНИЕ МАТЕРИАЛОВ
	ОПД.Ф.02.02 СОПРОТИВЛЕНИЕ МАТЕРИАЛОВ
	ОПД.Ф.02.02 СОПРОТИВЛЕНИЕ МАТЕРИАЛОВ




